46
Encitech AB
Rörkullsvägen 4				    Tel.: +46-(0)35-15 13 90
SE-302 41 HALMSTAD,  Sweden		  Fax: +46-(0)35-15 13 99
D-Sub Hood:
Material:	 Zinc, Nickel Plated
Operating Temperature:	 -40°C to +120°C
Cable Entry:	 Side Entry

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Full Metal Hoods	 DTSL-LJS-RG-S+High Density D-Sub Solder Cup
Ordering information:    	 High Density D-SubConnector Kits
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code - MALE Conn. Kit
	 9-way	 6355-5038-01	 DTSL09-RG-LJS-S+L717HDE15P
	 15-way	 6355-5038-02	 DTSL15-RG-LJS-S+L717HDA26P
	 25-way	 6355-5038-03	 DTSL25-RG-LJS-S+L717HDB44P
	 37-way	 6355-5038-04	 DTSL37-RG-LJS-S+L717HDC62P
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code - FEMALE Conn. Kit